
Rule 2.29 Form 2.16B 

The Insolvency Act 1986 2 a 1 6 B 

Notice of statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

My Freight Limited 05497321 

In the Court case number 
High Court of Justice Chancery Division 6191 of 2014 

(full name of court) 

(a) Insert full UWe (a) 

name(s) and David Clements Paul Boyle 
address(es) of Harrisons Business Recovery and Insolvency Harrisons Business Recovery and Insolvency 

Limited Limited 
administrator(s) 2nd Floor 2nd Floor 

33 Blagrave Street 33 Blagrave Street 
Reading Reading 
RG1 1PW RG1 1PW 

attach a copy of - 

“Delete as *the statement(s) of affairs, 

applicable *the-statement(s)-of concurrence, 
*a-cepy oHthe cour order tmnt 

in respect of the administration of the above Nh) 

7 

Signed 

Joint Nadrhinistratar(s) 

Dated e* ockower LOTS 

Contact Details. 

You do not have to give any contact David Clements 
information in the box opposite but if Harnsons Business Recovery and Insolvency Limited 
you do, it will help Companies House to 2nd Floor 
contact you if there Is a query on the 33 Blagrave Street 
form Reading 

RG1 1PW 
The contact information that you give 
will be visible to searchers of the 

public record 0118 951 0798 
DX Number DX Exchange 

~] When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the 
x Registrar of Companies at - 
a Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff 

z= *A3IGAZKP* 4 
AM 09/10/2014 #76 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 2 29 

(a) Insert name and address of 

registered office of the Company 

(b) insert date 

Statement of affairs 

Form 2 14B 

Name of Company 
My Freight Limited 

Company number 
05497321 

In the 
High Court of Justice Chancery Division 

[full name of court] 

Court case number 
6191 of 2014 

Statement as to the affairs of (a) My Freight Limited , 2nd Floor, 33 Blagrave Stret, Reading 

on the (b) 4 September 2014, the date that the company entered administration 

Statement of Truth 

! believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the 

affairs of the above named company as at (b) 4 September 2014, the date that the company entered 
administration 

Full name MICHAEL INGRAM 

Signed ages 

Dated \ala 



A —Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Crop dvoi\ 

Customer lists 

Assets subyect to floating charge 

OEE CE Fued wruee 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature te, Date 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

ASo0 GSoo 

Qoove ‘Agooo 

f Soo 

Joos | Qo, 000 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficirency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 

holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 
£ 

30,000 

i000 

27 ARS 

sienatr Wie Date ialglig 



- Seul|pueds 
TOS 

(62°09T) 
Aueuiad 

/x90)S0y 
6TTST 

‘e € JoyUYeg 
—-S/y AuedwioD 
